VX3035

3U VPX 2ND GENERATION INTEL® CORE™ i7
SINGLE BOARD COMPUTER
  Intel® Core™ Core i7-2655LE 2.2 GHz, four threads, Intel® HD Graphics
  VXFabric™ option for computing nodes
  supporting safety critical applications
  long term supply program

H
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATION
ORDERING INFORMATION


SA - STANDARD COMMERCIAL
(1” single height passive module heat sink, forced air)
CONFORMAL COATING Optional
AIRFLOW 3.5 m/s
TEMPERATURE VITA 47-Class AC1
COOLING METHOD Convection
OPERATING 0° to +55° C
STORAGE -45° to +85° C
VIBRATION SINE (OPERATING) 20-500 Hz - 2 g
RANDOM VITA 47-Class V1
SHOCK (OPERATING) 20g/11 ms Half Sine
ALTITUDE (OPERATING) -1,500 to 60,000 ft
RELATIVE HUMIDITY 90 % without condensation (95% with coating)
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
SA - STANDARD COMMERCIAL
VX3035 VX3035-SA24-01000 Air-cooled 3U VPX Single Board Computer, 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™ i7 2nd Gen,
4 GByte DDR3-SDRAM, front: 1"
VX3035 VX3035-SA24-00000 Air-cooled 3U VPX Single Board Computer, 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™ i7 2nd Gen,
4 GByte DDR3-SDRAM, front: 0.8”
VX3035 VX3035-SA12-01000 Air-cooled 3U VPX Single Board Computer, 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™ i7 2nd Gen,
2 GByte DDR3-SDRAM /single bank, front: 1”, no PCIe on VPX, no P2 VPX I/O
connector.
VX3035 VX3035-SA28-01000 Air-cooled 3U VPX Single Board Computer, 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™ i7 2nd Gen,
8 GByte DDR3-SDRAM, front: 1”
VX3035 VX3035-SA28-00000 Air-cooled 3U VPX Single Board Computer, 2.2 GHz Intel® Core™ i7 2nd Gen,
8 GByte DDR3-SDRAM, front: 0.8”
ASSOCIATED PRODUCTS
VX3035-RTM RTM PB-VX3-011 3U VPX Rear Transition Module compatible with the VX3035
USB FLASH MODULE FDM-USB-xGB-2MM-IV USB Flash Device (x GByte)
SATA FLASH MODULE FDM-SATA-32GB-C0V 32 GBytes MLC device, commercial temperature
SATA FLASH MODULE FDM-SATA-8GB-I0V 8 GBytes SLC device, industrial temperature
SERIAL CABLE KIT-2X-RJ12DB9 Serial cable adapter